
VolaSoftControlPdf

BULGARIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
Snowboard Cross 

MEN

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GUNEY Memet (TUR)
REFEREE GLUSHKOV Emanuil (BUL)
CHIEF OF RACE MINCEV Konstantin (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Popangelov
START 1950 m
FINISH 1700 m
DROP 250 m

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

JEKOV Viktor

GATES
STARTING TIME 11:00

WEATHER : clouddy SNOW : soft TEMPERATURE S : 5°    F : 3°

LIST n°713

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgINFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiSnow Pro 1.0.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiSnow Pro 1.0.03

30.3.2013 г.  /  BOROVETS (BUL)  /  BFSki 10.4.2013 г. at 13:14  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying Points

Final

1 1 9460006 KINDA Geza 1983 ROU 1 45.60

2 3 9700019 RAKOCZY Richard 1991 SVK 2 47.94

3 7 9430048 FORYS Marek 1989 POL 3 50.70

4 5 1464997 SUBRAN Andrei 1986 ROU 4 50.26

Small final

5 2 9090061 IVANOV Alex 1995 BUL 1 47.02

6 8 1568975 KACARSKI Aleksandar 1979 MKD 2 50.71

7 13 1336660 ZARKADAS Anastassios 1982 GRE 3 52.65

8 19 9090103 NAYDENOV Dimitar 1990 BUL 4 56.75

1/4 Final

9 10 9090079 KOUZOV Viktor 1996 BUL 3 51.49

10 12 9090082 VAZHAROV Vasil 1995 BUL 3 52.39

11 17 9090083 CHOLAKOV Hristo 1994 BUL 3 55.26

12 27 9090092 STOEV Yordan 1983 BUL 3 1:00.57

13 4 9090090 GYOSHARKOV Petar 1996 BUL 4 48.01

14 6 9460010 DUMBRAVA Razvan 1982 ROU 4 50.42

15 9 9460029 UNGUREANU Ionut 1997 ROU 4 51.24

16 18 9090081 KOENIG Filip 1995 BUL 4 55.95

1/8 Final

17 16 9090036 VELKOV Kiril 1989 BUL 3 53.99

18 20 9090100 STRATKOV Rosen 1994 BUL 3 56.86
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GUNEY Memet (TUR)
REFEREE GLUSHKOV Emanuil (BUL)
CHIEF OF RACE MINCEV Konstantin (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Popangelov
START 1950 m
FINISH 1700 m
DROP 250 m

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

JEKOV Viktor

GATES
STARTING TIME 11:00

WEATHER : clouddy SNOW : soft TEMPERATURE S : 5°    F : 3°

LIST n°713

VolaSoftControlPdf

BULGARIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

Snowboard Cross 

MEN

Official ranking

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgINFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiSnow Pro 1.0.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiSnow Pro 1.0.03

30.3.2013 г.  /  BOROVETS (BUL)  /  BFSki 10.4.2013 г. at 13:14  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying Points

19 22 9090080 CHARAKLIEV Kamen 1981 BUL 3 57.54

20 25 9460032 MARES Andrei 1997 ROU 3 58.34

21 26 9090115 ALEXANDROV Stefan 1995 BUL 3 59.64

22 28 9090088 MIRCHEV Yordan 1995 BUL 3 1:01.10

23 30 9090056 MILEV Petar 1979 BUL 3 1:01.71

24 31 9090106 ASENOV Teodor 1995 BUL 3 1:10.24

25 11 9460033 POPESCU Ciprian 1974 ROU 4 52.33

26 14 1234963 DOUMOS Ioannis 1994 GRE 4 52.65

27 15 9090065 GANICHEV Dimitar 1994 BUL 4 53.60

28 21 9090105 HRISTOV Todor 1996 BUL 4 57.39

29 23 1094957 RALCHEV Todor 1989 BUL 4 57.57

30 24 9090087 SAVOV Krum 1988 BUL 4 57.89

31 29 9090086 PETROV Todor 1995 BUL 4 1:01.66

32 32 9090048 PETROV Dimitar 1993 BUL 4 1:10.50

Qualifying

33 33 1234977 GRAIKOS Xenofon 1997 GRE 1:11.72

Not classified

9090096 CHAKAROV Yordan 1987 BUL DNS
1094958 MOSKOV Daniel 1989 BUL DNS
9090098 DIMITROV Alexander 1993 BUL DSQ

Technical Delegate
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BULGARIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
Snowboard Cross

LADIES

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GUNEY Memet (TUR)
REFEREE GLUSHKOV Emanuil (BUL)
CHIEF OF RACE MINCEV Konstantin (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Popangelov
START 1950 m
FINISH 1700 m
DROP 250 m

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

JEKOV Viktor

GATES
STARTING TIME 11:00

WEATHER : clouddy SNOW : soft TEMPERATURE S : 5°    F : 3°

LIST n°813

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgINFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiSnow Pro 1.0.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiSnow Pro 1.0.03

30.3.2013 г.  /  BOROVETS (BUL)  /  BFSki 10.4.2013 г. at 13:13  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying Points

Final

1 81 7537602 JEKOVA Alexandra 1987 BUL 1 50.62

2 82 9095009 ANEVA Maria 1986 BUL 2 57.25

3 84 9435058 KARKOCHA Marta 1993 POL 3 1:06.92

4 83 9095017 MASHOVA Iren 1994 BUL 4 1:01.78

Small final

5 86 1469956 CHERECHES Luana 1996 ROU 1 1:11.69

6 85 1239961 LICHOUNA Ioanna 1995 GRE 2 1:09.46

7 88 9095031 KONSTANTINOVA Maria 1996 BUL 3 1:32.45

8 87 9095035 ZLATEVA Boryana 1987 BUL 4 1:22.52

Not classified

9095002 TODOROVA Marina 1986 BUL DNS
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BULGARIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
Snowboard Cross 

JUNIOR

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GUNEY Memet (TUR)
REFEREE GLUSHKOV Emanuil (BUL)
CHIEF OF RACE MINCEV Konstantin (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Popangelov
START 1950 m
FINISH 1700 m
DROP 250 m

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

JEKOV Viktor

GATES
STARTING TIME 11:00

WEATHER : clouddy SNOW : soft TEMPERATURE S : 5°    F : 3°

LIST n°713

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgINFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiSnow Pro 1.0.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiSnow Pro 1.0.03

30.3.2013 г.  /  BOROVETS (BUL)  /  BFSki 10.4.2013 г. at 14:50  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Result Qualifying Points

Final

1 2 9090061 IVANOV Alex 1995 Moten 1 47.02

2 4 9090090 GYOSHARKOV Petar 1996 Boroboard 2 48.01

3 10 9090079 KOUZOV Viktor 1996 Blade 3 51.49

4 12 9090082 VAZHAROV Vasil 1995 Blade 4 52.39

Small final

5 15 9090065 GANICHEV Dimitar 1994 Amersports 1 53.60

6 20 9090100 STRATKOV Rosen 1994 Tandra 2 56.86

7 18 9090081 KOENIG Filip 1995 Blade 3 55.95

8 17 9090083 CHOLAKOV Hristo 1994 Boroboard 4 55.26

Qualifying

9 21 9090105 HRISTOV Todor 1996 Tandra 57.39

10 26 9090115 ALEXANDROV Stefan 1995 Blade 59.64

11 28 9090088 MIRCHEV Yordan 1995 Blade 1:01.10

12 29 9090086 PETROV Todor 1995 Amersports 1:01.66

13 31 9090106 ASENOV Teodor 1995 Tandra 1:10.24

14 32 9090048 PETROV Dimitar 1993 Amersports 1:10.50

Not classified

9090098 DIMITROV Alexander 1993 Blade DSQ

Technical Delegate



VolaSoftControlPdf

BULGARIAN NATIONAL CHAMPION SHIP
Snowboard Cross

МОМЧЕТА

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GUNEY Memet (TUR)
REFEREE GLUSHKOV Emanuil (BUL)
CHIEF OF RACE MINCEV Konstantin (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Popangelov
START 1950 m
FINISH 1700 m
DROP 250 m

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

JEKOV Viktor

GATES
STARTING TIME 11:00

WEATHER : clouddy SNOW : soft TEMPERATURE S : 5°    F : 3°

LIST n°713

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgINFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiSnow Pro 1.0.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiSnow Pro 1.0.03

30.3.2013 г.  /  BOROVETS (BUL)  /  BFSki 10.4.2013 г. at 13:19  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Club Year Result Qualifying

Final

1 120 MILADINOV Valentin BOROBOARD 1999 1

2 121 MITREV Simeon BOROBOARD 1998 2

3 123 SLAVOV Konstantin FES Smolyan 1999 3

4 124 STOYANOV Borislav BOROBOARD 2001 4

Small final

5 119 HRISTOV Ivaylo BOROBOARD 1999 1

6 122 PETROV Kamen FES Smolyan 2000 2

7 118 FISINSKI Kristian FES Smolyan 1999 3

8 125 SUNKOV Anastas FES Smolyan 1999 4

Not classified

126 VANGELOV Stefan BOROBOARD 1999
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BULGARIAN NATIONAL CHAMPION SHIP
Snowboard Cross

МОМИЧЕТА

Official ranking

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgINFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiSnow Pro 1.0.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiSnow Pro 1.0.03

30.3.2013 г.  /  BOROVETS (BUL)  /  BFSki 10.4.2013 г. at 13:19  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Result Qualifying

Final

1 133 VAROSHKINA Mihaela 1998 BOROBOARD 1 1:09.30

2 132 DIMITROVA Mila 1998 BLADE 2 1:31.60

3 135 MANCHEVA Lia 2000 BLADE 3 1:09.95

4 131 KICHUKOVA Betina 1998 BOROBOARD 4 1:15.70

Qualifying

5 134 MOSKOVA Radina 2000 BOROBOARD 1:21.20


